Form 4 20

L]

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insclvency Act 1986
'

Statement of Company’s
S.95/99
[

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

(0625922%F |

Name of Company

e e | @ COLOUR DIRECT LIMITED

company

Limited

(b)lnsegfuﬂ;name(s) Iwe () ANGELA KELLY OF AMCHIN & CO
andaddressies) 10 ST LEONARD'S ROAD
CROYDON, SURREY CR@ 48N

{c)Insertdate  the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as

al®) A DECEMBER 2013,

Signed &4 Ms? Date 18 DECEMRER 2013
S

Presenter's name, A ™M CHiIN £ Co

address and reference (if

1
any) (O ST LEONA RD’\S QOAD Lig
SURREY =A2YRCQSE"
CRO 48BN AQS 0310172014 #380

COMPANIES HOUSE
REF ! AMK [cooo)




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF COLOUR DIRECT LIMITED
AND
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to affairs of

COLOUR DIRECT LIMITED Company No. 06259227

on the 4™ day of December 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name Mr SUKHBIR SINGH

Dated LIL 112/’3 .

03/01/2014 #381

A9
COMPANIES HOUSE




A — Summary of Assets COLOUR DIRECT LTD

Co No. 06259227

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Book

Value
£

Estimated to

Realise
£

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Stock 1n trade
Office furniture
Plant & Machinery
Cash at bank

Cash in hand

Estimated total assets available for preferential credstors

Signature ’ Date Lf", '?—-/'5




Al - Summary of Liabilities

COLOUR DIRECT LTD Co No0.06259227
Estimated
to realise

£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A) £ 0

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:- 0 0

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 0

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 0

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 0

Debts secured by floating charges 0 0

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 0

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 0

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 0

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge

holders)

H M Revenue & Customs — VAT 1,864

Trade and expense creditors 5,674

Director’s loan account 36,994

44,532

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (44,532)

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
£ (44,532)
Issued and called up capital £100 100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (44,632)

FAY

Signature i Date C,l—/ { 27/ { 3




ﬂ\\_lm \\. 7 arq - >meudis
LES'Pr3

0S¢
000°S1¥ sauerens [euostad s J0102ILT | $/9°C CHT 12159010 ‘UOIBUIAY YLION “[[Iypoom 6 | 9[d Jueq sAe[areqg
¥66°9¢€ S.Ly 7T 391890137 “AqpeQ “350[) 3[epaud L 97 | y3wig ngyyng IN

(Ly 00T §P6 2oURIJOY LVA)
av1 pLT100d1aal ‘asnoy stojsn))
$98°1 ureday Joo[d ¢ ‘Mup) ASUSA[OSU] [RUOTIEN AY ] % anuaAsy WH

Ed

I uaAId I01paID 199p JoO (apooisod yim) juewigp 0 ¢
Ajunoas Joanep | AJINO3s sl | Aq p[ay A1unoas Aue jo sjiejsg | junowry SSAIPPVY IOYNPaId JO RN

‘uoissassod

s Auedwoo oy ur Apadoid 1240 2[31) JO UOHUAI FUILIIED SIONPAId pub $31A1S 10 Spood jo Kjddns aip jo soureape ut pred syjunowre Surwuie[o
SISWO}SNO pup SJUSWSITe S[es [eUOIPUOd 10 Juises| [aneyd ‘aseyoind-211y Jopun SI0JPAId KJHUSPI PUE SIOJPSIO [[B IPNOUT JSNUI NO K IJON

s10j1par)) Auedwo)n
LTT6STI0'ON 0 pa)TWIIT 3d2.11(] IN0[0)

q




